
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-752 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/1/2018 Carson Reclamation Authority

On agenda: Final action:11/7/2018

Title: CONSIDER AMENDMENT NUMBER 8 TO A SPECIAL COUNSEL ENGAGEMENT AGREEMENT
WITH GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP FOR LEGAL SERVICES RELATED TO RISK MANAGEMENT
AND REGULATORY ISSUES THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2018, IN A NOT-TO-EXCEED AMOUNT
OF UP TO $312,950

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018-752_Exhibit 1_Special Counsel engagement; Amendment No. 8

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

